
Smuèarska
Zveza

Slovenije

Printed:

Race Director: DOPFER Wolfgang (GER) Technical Specifications:        Forerunners:

Ch. of Comp: SPAN Ales (SLO) 1 DIMNIK Nejc (SLO)

FIS TD: PETTERSEN På l (NOR) Name of Slope:Raufnik 2 JERMAN Nejc (SLO)

Head Judge: KANNINEN Timo (FIN) Lenght (m): 236 3

Judge 1 (T1): KUSHENKO Oxana (RUS)   Width (m): 19 4

Judge 2 (T2): DRZAJ BONAC Ziva (SLO) Gradient (deg):22-23 5

Judge 3 (A): FELISATTI Elsa (ITA)

Judge 4 (S): PERGAREC Iztok (SLO) Ch. of Course:

Judge 5 (O): THYM Wolfgang (AUT) STANOVNIK Matevz (SLO)

CALCULATION: BONAC  & IBM Slovenija

Pl: Bib# FIS Code COMPETITORS NAME NAT

1 54 2406797 BJØRNLUND Jesper (SWE)

2 33 2348693 BEDEL Julien (FRA)

3 30 2368870 DUFOSSE Gregoire (FRA)

4 58 2406894 GÅSSTE Gabriel (SWE)

5 28 2337340 ALBANEL Romain (FRA)

6 50 2345104 COOPER Ramone (AUS)

7 43 2209493 KOKKONEN Jani (FIN)

8 59 2407961 SVENSSON Jakob (SWE)

9 57 2406700 HEDVALL Henrik (SWE)

9 35 2407670 BENNA Anthony (FRA)

9 22 2309792 WIEDEMANN Florian (GER)

9 44 2377891 PIIPPOLAINEN Mikko (FIN)

9 12 2314060 BOSIA Claudio (ITA)

9 32 2376533 APERTET Thibaut (FRA)

9 29 2349760 PERRIN Antoine (FRA)

9 38 2407379 VACULIK Lukas (CZE)

17 48 2419504 BINEK Stepan (CZE)

17 76 2360819 HILPERT Lorenz (SUI)

17 53 2306300 KANTERMO David (SWE)

17 23 2400104 ZIMMERMANN Andreas (GER)

17 34 2303196 DEBARD Pierre-Ange (FRA)

17 42 2316679 KOLOMAINEN Lauri (FIN)

17 71 2269245 ALBANESE Pino (SUI)

17 75 2288161 FERRARI Paolo (SUI)

17 8 2046630 LADIC Dejan (SLO)

17 26 2214343 BABBAGE Mark (AUS)

17 6 2374787 VOSNJAK Bor (SLO)

17 31 2337146 PALAZOT Silvan (FRA)

17 9 2324536 JEMEC Miha (SLO)

17 27 2282146 SIRIANNI Andrew (AUS)
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17 45 2354320 LAHTELA Juuso (FIN)

17 36 2362759 SKOUPIL Jan (CZE)

33 19 2455967 FRITZ Niklas (GER)

33 13 2406603 DE ALBERTIS Federico (ITA)

33 17 2202606 TODARO Daniele (ITA)

33 21 2455879 SPRENZEL Alexander (GER)

33 24 2317164 DAVID Andy (GBR)

33 47 2396903 ANTONAKAKIS Tryfonas (GRE)

33 25 2344227 NANKOO Martin (GBR)

33 10 2047018 OVEN Silvo (SLO)

33 37 2407088 KOTEK Matej (CZE)

33 51 2365669 HEIGHT Christoper (AUS)

33 14 2407185 MATIZ Giacomo (ITA)

33 16 2407282 ROSI Ruggero (ITA)
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Smucarska
Zveza

Slovenije

Printed:

Technical Advisor: DOPFER Wolfgang (GER) Technical Specifications:        Forerunners:

Ch. of Comp: SPAN Ales (SLO) 1 JERMAN Nejc (SLO)

FIS TD: PETTERSEN Pål (NOR) Name of Slope: Raufnik 2 DIMNIK Nejc (SLO)

Head Judge: KANNINEN Timo (FIN) Lenght (m): 236 3  

Judge 1 (T1): THYM Wolfgang (AUT) Width (m): 19 4   

Judge 2 (T2): KUSHENKO Oxana (RUS)   Gradient (deg): 21 5

Judge 3 (T3): DRZAJ BONAC Ziva (SLO)

Judge 4 (A1): PERGAREC Iztok (SLO) Ch. of Course:       Average speed:

Judge 5 (A1): FELISATTI Elsa (ITA) STANOVNIK Matevz (SLO) M: 9,5 m/s

CALCULATION: BONAC  & IBM Slovenija W: 7,7 m/s

Turns        Air     Pace Time: 24,84

Pl: Bib# FIS Code COMPETITORS NAME NAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PT  TIME    TP     SCORE TIE

### DSQ

1 30 2368870 DUFOSSE Gregoire (FRA) 4,2 4,5 4,5 5,62 5,02 18,52 24,39 5,76 24,28

2 31 2337146 PALAZOT Silvan (FRA) 4,1 4,0 4,4 5,08 5,56 17,82 24,14 5,85 23,67

3 28 2337340 ALBANEL Romain (FRA) 4,0 4,0 3,8 5,93 6,35 17,94 25,33 5,46 23,40

4 44 2377891 PIIPPOLAINEN Mikko (FIN) 4,4 4,3 4,1 4,66 4,65 17,45 24,70 5,67 23,12

5 12 2314060 BOSIA Claudio (ITA) 4,2 4,3 4,4 4,70 4,34 17,42 25,07 5,55 22,97

6 33 2348693 BEDEL Julien (FRA) 4,2 4,3 3,9 4,10 4,71 16,80 24,52 5,72 22,52

7 43 2209493 KOKKONEN Jani (FIN) 4,0 4,2 4,0 4,69 4,69 16,89 24,96 5,58 22,47

8 53 2306300 KANTERMO David (SWE) 4,2 4,6 4,1 3,95 4,43 17,09 26,23 5,17 22,26

9 38 2407379 VACULIK Lukas (CZE) 4,0 4,4 3,9 3,79 4,53 16,46 26,30 5,15 21,61

10 34 2303196 DEBARD Pierre-Ange (FRA) 3,4 3,7 3,7 4,84 5,16 15,80 25,50 5,41 21,21

11 71 2269245 ALBANESE Pino (SUI) 3,7 3,9 3,8 3,99 4,44 15,61 25,20 5,50 21,11

12 49 2046339 JEMEC Marko (SLO) 3,9 4,2 4,0 4,07 3,47 15,87 26,08 5,22 21,09

13 35 2407670 BENNA Anthony (FRA) 3,4 2,8 3,5 5,02 4,66 14,54 25,68 5,35 19,89

14 29 2349760 PERRIN Antoine (FRA) 3,2 2,5 3,3 4,90 4,39 13,64 24,06 5,87 19,51

15 22 2309792 WIEDEMANN Florian (GER) 3,5 3,5 3,4 3,74 3,38 13,96 25,23 5,49 19,45

16 54 2406797 BJØRNLUND Jesper (SWE) 2,7 2,0 2,0 3,50 3,13 10,01 29,89 3,99 14,00

17 26 2214343 BABBAGE Mark (AUS) 3,8 4,2 3,8 3,75 3,52 15,43 26,10 5,21 20,64

18 59 2407961 SVENSSON Jakob (SWE) 3,6 3,7 3,7 4,15 4,64 15,39 26,42 5,11 20,50

19 23 2400104 ZIMMERMANN Andreas (GER) 4,1 4,1 3,8 3,29 3,29 15,29 26,45 5,10 20,39

20 50 2345104 COOPER Ramone (AUS) 3,9 3,6 3,5 4,77 3,54 15,15 26,30 5,15 20,30

21 14 2407185 MATIZ Giacomo (ITA) 4,0 4,0 3,7 3,21 3,40 15,00 27,07 4,90 19,90

22 45 2354320 LAHTELA Juuso (FIN) 2,9 3,4 3,6 4,34 4,47 14,30 25,52 5,40 19,70

23 9 2324536 JEMEC Miha (SLO) 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,04 2,13 14,58 26,71 5,02 19,60

24 58 2406894 GÅSSTE Gabriel (SWE) 3,2 3,7 3,7 3,71 3,71 14,31 26,14 5,20 19,51

25 51 2365669 HEIGHT Christoper (AUS) 3,5 3,8 3,9 3,65 3,24 14,64 28,49 4,44 19,08

26 25 2344227 NANKOO Martin (GBR) 4,0 4,0 4,0 2,50 2,30 14,40 28,20 4,54 18,94

27 36 2362759 SKOUPIL Jan (CZE) 3,5 3,6 3,8 3,12 3,34 14,13 27,48 4,77 18,90

28 32 2376533 APERTET Thibaut (FRA) 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,47 3,58 13,52 27,03 4,91 18,43
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29 10 2047018 OVEN Silvo (SLO) 3,7 3,5 3,5 3,01 2,90 13,65 27,59 4,73 18,38

30 37 2407088 KOTEK Matej (CZE) 3,7 3,9 3,5 3,61 3,01 14,41 30,17 3,90 18,31

31 27 2282146 SIRIANNI Andrew (AUS) 3,0 3,2 3,0 4,39 4,28 13,53 27,51 4,76 18,29

32 57 2406700 HEDVALL Henrik (SWE) 3,0 3,2 3,3 2,43 2,98 12,20 24,05 5,87 18,07

33 21 2455879 SPRENZEL Alexander (GER) 3,5 3,6 3,9 2,74 2,94 13,84 29,37 4,16 18,00

34 24 2317164 DAVID Andy (GBR) 3,9 3,7 3,6 3,13 2,83 14,18 31,31 3,54 17,72

35 75 2288161 FERRARI Paolo (SUI) 3,2 3,0 3,3 3,39 3,27 12,83 27,15 4,88 17,71

36 13 2406603 DE ALBERTIS Federico (ITA) 3,4 3,2 3,5 3,30 2,82 13,16 28,74 4,36 17,52

37 48 2419504 BINEK Stepan (CZE) 3,3 3,3 3,5 3,91 3,42 13,76 31,83 3,37 17,13

38 76 2360819 HILPERT Lorenz (SUI) 3,0 3,0 3,3 3,42 3,65 12,83 29,02 4,27 17,10

39 8 2046630 LADIC Dejan (SLO) 3,5 3,4 3,8 2,63 2,26 13,14 30,16 3,91 17,05 2

40 16 2407282 ROSI Ruggero (ITA) 3,2 3,5 3,5 3,10 3,30 13,40 30,96 3,65 17,05 1

41 61 2047212 POGACAR Jani (SLO) 2,6 3,0 2,0 3,39 3,40 10,99 26,70 5,02 16,01

42 6 2374787 VOSNJAK Bor (SLO) 2,5 2,8 2,3 3,79 3,06 11,02 27,92 4,63 15,65

43 17 2202606 TODARO Daniele (ITA) 3,0 3,0 3,3 1,81 2,06 11,23 30,38 3,84 15,07

44 47 2396903 ANTONAKAKIS Tryfonas (GRE) 1,7 2,7 2,5 2,34 2,04 9,09 29,45 4,14 13,23

45 19 2455967 FRITZ Niklas (GER) 2,1 1,5 1,5 3,26 2,78 8,12 34,07 2,65 10,77

46 42 2316679 KOLOMAINEN Lauri (FIN) RNS Rns
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